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Name
Steele, Angus
Jones, Max
Billard, Jacob
Brolin, Noah
Cunningham, Tirell
Sayani, Misha
Jensen, Ryan
Dewith, Cameron
Lazeki, Alex
Laga, Marek

Name
Steele, Angus
Loconte, Lorenzo
Dewith, Cameron
Jessome, Patrick
Savela, Markus
Patry-Smith, David

Name
Leung, Connor
Sayani, Misha
Isbister, Kieran

Van Der Eyoen, Matt

Chew, Ryan
Lincoln, Ryan
Cunningham, Tirell
Jones, Max
Savela, Markus
Lazecki, Alex

Name
Isbister, Kieran
Billard, Jacob
Tjernagel, Ben
Perks, Ryan
Betita, Mark
Patry-Smith, David
Jessome, Patrick
Morrow, Ethan
Lauritzen, Julian
Moreland, Finn

Year
2014
2010
2018
2015
2018
2017
2010
2013
2010
2017

Year
2014
2019
2013
2017
2015
2012

Year
2016
2017
2011
2005
2004
2001
2018
2010
2015
2010

Year
2011
2018
2008
2016
2005
2012
2017
2018
2016
2018

Result
9.39
9.70
9.70
9.78
9.78
9.94
10.09
10.16
10.20
10.22

Result
3:22.10
3:43.05
4:00.29
4:16.29
4:22.00
4:23.60

Result
3.75
3.43
3.33
3.27
3.24
3.23
3.16
3.14
3.07
3.05

Result
1454
1166
1147
1012
863
808
760
753
739
708
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Name
Steele, Angus
Van Der Eyoen, Matt
Tjernagel, Ben
Lincoln, Ryan
Jones, Max
Lazecki, Alex
Isbister, Kieran
Leung, Connor
Brolin, Noah
Sayani, Misha

Name
Van Der Eyoen, Matt
Sayani, Misha
Tjernagel, Ben
Isbister, Kieran
Davis, Jeremy
Jones, Max
Betita, Mark
Polansky Richardson, A.
Savela, Markus
Jessome, Patrick

Name
Isbister, Kieran
Jones, Max
Billard, Jacob
Tjernagel, Ben
Patry-Smith, David
Savela, Markus
Perks, Ryan
Morrow, Ethan
Lauritzen, Julian
Lazecki, Alex
Sedore, Nathan
Loconte, Lorenzo

Year
2014
2005
2008
2001
2010
2010
2011
2016
2015
2017

Year
2005
2017
2008
2011
2001
2010
2005
2017
2015
2017

Year
2011
2010
2018
2008
2012
2015
2016
2018
2016
2010
2018
2019

Result
15.19
15.26
15.69
15.75
15.76
15.84
15.86
15.98
16.12
16.28

Result
11.49
11.80
12.02
12.31
12.36
12.42
12.48
12.57
12.70
12.78

Result
1.15
1.05
1.05
1.02
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.92
0.90
0.90
0.90
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Name
Steele, Angus
Isbister, Kieran
Loconte, Lorenzo
Dewith, Cameron
Lauritzen, Julian
Billard, Jacob
Sayani, Misha
Laga, Marek
Moreland, Finn
Savela, Markus

Name

Name
Brolin, Noah
Savela, Markus
Isbister, Kieran
Patry-Smith, David
Lazecki, Alex
Loconte, Lorenzo
Billard, Jacob
Tjernagel, Ben
Morrow, Ethan
Jones, Max

Year
2014
2011
2019
2013
2016
2018
2017
2017
2018
2015

Year

Year
2015
2015
2011
2012
2010
2019
2018
2008
2018
2010

Result
1:51.75
2:01.20
2:07.35
2:07.46
2:07.72
2:11.80
2:13.41
2:13.56
2:16.98
2:17.04

Result

Result
6.57
5.14
5.11
4.90
4.79
4.55
4.30
4.19
4.13
4.01



